
12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  11  6  4  7  34

Dem  19,821  30,454  20,598  19,700  18,072  108,645

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  3  4  2  0  9

Fwp  0  0  0  0  3  3

Gre  29  39  25  23  22  138

I  5  7  7  7  2  28

Idf  30  24  38  30  36  158

Idp  617  730  836  855  814  3,852

Int  1,537  2,688  2,702  2,533  2,532  11,992

Lib  64  194  105  84  73  520

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,415  15,968  10,653  9,311  8,035  52,382

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  25  45  26  22  22  140

Rep  19,785  35,033  22,159  19,152  17,301  113,430

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  2  0  21

District Number

Party

1



12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  3  4  2  1  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  263  576  274  257  197  1,567

Vet  8  7  8  10  6  39

Total  50,625  85,811  57,459  52,003  47,136  293,034
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,153  858  452  206  549  854  926  439

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

Idf  1  0  0  1  1  0  2  1

Idp  18  31  14  10  35  18  21  11

Int  79  64  38  29  106  73  85  13

Lib  6  6  5  2  1  4  5  2

Npa  651  477  230  136  274  483  482  247

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  1  2  1

Rep  1,127  953  526  370  930  1,202  1,078  338

Spa  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  22  15  11  7  5  16  14  8

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,066  2,406  1,281  761  1,903  2,651  2,616  1,061

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 655  447  375  583  441  485  157  190  271  416  510

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 1  0  0  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

 9  19  6  27  20  16  7  5  5  11  12

 70  38  44  115  40  31  7  9  17  19  35

 0  5  2  0  3  1  0  1  0  1  3

 362  289  147  309  252  285  67  78  129  265  279

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  0

 826  751  510  1,003  640  682  148  166  240  475  438

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 13  9  5  1  14  16  5  5  5  16  15

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,939  1,560  1,091  2,041  1,411  1,517  391  454  667  1,205  1,294



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 306  258  88  185  27  143  227  1  0  605  11,807

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  12

 7  10  4  3  2  0  21  0  0  6  348

 10  21  7  12  2  5  30  0  0  59  1,058

 1  2  0  3  0  1  1  1  0  4  60

 111  158  47  117  15  53  153  0  2  312  6,410

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  17

 219  295  190  213  39  58  393  0  1  952  14,763

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 12  7  5  8  1  1  4  0  0  14  254

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 667  752  342  543  86  261  829  2  3  1,953  34,753



12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  7  9

AIP  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  2

Arp  5  0  5

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  20  14  34

Dem  59,963  48,682  108,645

Fap  3  1  4

Fvp  5  4  9

Fwp  0  3  3

Gre  77  61  138

I  14  14  28

Idf  67  91  158

Idp  1,790  2,062  3,852

Int  5,598  6,394  11,992

Lib  297  223  520

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  29,678  22,704  52,382

Npl  1  0  1

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  2  3

PSL  1  0  1

Ref  79  61  140

Rep  67,396  46,034  113,430

RFP  2  4  6

Spa  5  6  11

Spf  16  5  21

District Number

Party
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp  8  4  12

TLP  0  1  1

UNI  2  0  2

UNK  972  595  1,567

Vet  23  16  39

Total  166,040  126,994  293,034
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,778  2,838  263  94  646  3,672  9,291

Fwp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  2  6  13

I  0  0  0  0  1  1  2

Idf  1  7  1  0  1  3  13

Idp  25  98  8  0  53  197  381

Int  90  248  21  3  93  453  908

Lib  8  11  0  1  2  21  43

Npa  481  1,278  111  46  345  1,505  3,766

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  2  2

Ref  1  2  0  0  0  3  6

Rep  1,068  2,966  370  135  731  3,033  8,303

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

UNK  22  41  0  0  9  62  134

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,475  7,498  775  280  1,883  8,963  22,874

District Number

Party
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  5  2  0  2  0  9

AIP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  3  18  0  12  0  34

Dem  928  21,355  36,016  2,069  48,147  130  108,645

Fap  0  0  1  0  3  0  4

Fvp  0  4  3  0  2  0  9

Fwp  0  0  3  0  0  0  3

Gre  2  20  47  3  66  0  138

I  1  7  9  0  11  0  28

Idf  2  37  60  1  58  0  158

Idp  26  856  1,570  78  1,321  1  3,852

Int  74  2,848  4,743  243  4,077  7  11,992

Lib  7  101  164  10  237  1  520

Mod  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Npa  447  10,699  16,436  1,010  23,738  52  52,382

Npl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  0  1  0  3

PSL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  0  21  46  5  68  0  140

Rep  1,184  22,705  34,077  1,584  53,795  85  113,430

RFP  0  2  1  1  2  0  6

Spa  0  3  4  0  4  0  11

Spf  2  4  2  1  12  0  21

District Number

Party
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp  0  3  2  0  7  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  18  271  444  30  801  3  1,567

Vet  0  6  17  1  15  0  39

Total  2,692  58,955  93,672  5,036  132,399  280  293,034
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  3  6  0  9

AIP  0  1  0  1

Apf  2  0  0  2

Arp  0  4  1  5

Chr  3  9  2  14

Cpf  10  24  0  34

Dem  34,470  67,427  6,748  108,645

Fap  1  2  1  4

Fvp  3  6  0  9

Fwp  3  0  0  3

Gre  47  77  14  138

I  10  16  2  28

Idf  61  91  6  158

Idp  1,498  2,203  151  3,852

Int  4,369  7,207  416  11,992

Lib  161  335  24  520

Mod  0  3  0  3

Npa  15,857  34,094  2,431  52,382

Npl  0  1  0  1

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  2  1  0  3

PSL  0  1  0  1

Ref  43  94  3  140

Rep  29,226  78,041  6,163  113,430

RFP  2  4  0  6

Spa  4  7  0  11

Spf  6  15  0  21

District Number

Party

9



12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp  1  10  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  420  1,055  92  1,567

Vet  11  26  2  39

Total  86,214  190,763  16,057  293,034
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem  798  348  1,146

I  0  1  1

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  25  6  31

Int  87  18  105

Lib  3  2  5

Npa  370  181  551

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  734  381  1,115

Unk  13  4  17

Vet  4  0  4

Total  2,038  943  2,981

District Number

Party

11



12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  5  0  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  0  0  1

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

Chr  4  5  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  11  6  4  7  34

Dem  19,821  30,454  20,598  19,700  18,072  108,645

Fap  1  2  0  1  0  4

Fvp  0  3  4  2  0  9

Fwp  0  0  0  0  3  3

Gre  29  39  25  23  22  138

I  5  7  7  7  2  28

Idf  30  24  38  30  36  158

Idp  617  730  836  855  814  3,852

Int  1,537  2,688  2,702  2,533  2,532  11,992

Lib  64  194  105  84  73  520

Mod  1  1  0  0  1  3

Npa  8,415  15,968  10,653  9,311  8,035  52,382

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  2  3

PSL  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  25  45  26  22  22  140

Rep  19,785  35,033  22,159  19,152  17,301  113,430

RFP  1  1  1  2  1  6

Spa  0  2  1  4  4  11

Spf  6  8  5  2  0  21

District Number

Party
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp  3  4  2  1  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

UNK  263  576  274  257  197  1,567

Vet  8  7  8  10  6  39

Total  50,625  85,811  57,459  52,003  47,136  293,034
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  6  2  9

AIP  1  0  0  1

Apf  0  2  0  2

Arp  0  0  5  5

Chr  5  3  6  14

Cpf  8  14  12  34

Dem  16,268  50,524  41,853  108,645

Fap  0  1  3  4

Fvp  1  4  4  9

Fwp  0  3  0  3

Gre  17  64  57  138

I  4  14  10  28

Idf  23  95  40  158

Idp  583  2,130  1,139  3,852

Int  1,405  6,698  3,889  11,992

Lib  63  223  234  520

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  7,478  23,734  21,170  52,382

Npl  0  0  1  1

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  2  1  3

PSL  1  0  0  1

Ref  27  66  47  140

Rep  16,283  49,571  47,576  113,430

RFP  1  4  1  6

Spa  0  6  5  11

Spf  5  7  9  21

District Number

Party
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12/31/2009 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:52 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp  1  5  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  216  602  749  1,567

Vet  7  18  14  39

Total  42,400  133,798  116,836  293,034
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